
Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

Jeux Olympiques

STYLE : FS 96 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 EMARA  S. (EGY) 

2 GOGSHELIDZE George (GEO) 

3 CEBAN Nicolai (MDA) 

4 BOLTIC Sinivie (NGR) 

5 PLIEV Khetag (CAN) 

6 CORTINA LACERRA J. (CUB) 

7 VARNER J. (USA) 

8 KURBANOV Kurban (UZB) 

9 ANDRIITSEV Valerii (UKR) 

10 ISKANDARI Rustam (TJK) 

11 SHEIKHAU Ruslan (BLR) 

12 GAZYUMOV Khetag (AZE) 

13 YAZDANI R. (IRI) 

14
3

GADISOV Abdusalam (RUS) 
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

15
1

TIGIYEV Taimuraz (KAZ) 
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

16
1

BALCI Serhat (TUR) 
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

17
3

MUSAEV Magomed  (KGZ) 
P1 P2 P3

3 0 1 2

18
0

TUAMOHELOA N. (ASA) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

19
5

ISOKAWA Takao (JPN) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
0

EGY
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

2
5

GEO
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3
3

MDA
P1 P2 P3

2 1 0 1

4
1

NGR
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

5
3

CAN
P1 P2 P3

3 0 2 1

6
1

CUB
P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0

7
3

USA
P1 P2 P3

2 1 0 1

8
1

UZB
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

9
3

UKR
P1 P2 P3

6 2 4 0

10
1

TJK
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

11
0

BLR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

13
3

IRI
P1 P2 P3

6 0 3 3

14
1

RUS
P1 P2 P3

4 3 0 1

17
3

KGZ
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

19
1

JPN
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

2
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

3
0

MDA
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

5
0

CAN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

7
3

USA
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

9
3

UKR
P1 P2 P3

5 0 1 4

12
1

AZE
P1 P2 P3

2 1 0 1

13
3

IRI
P1 P2 P3

6 2 4 0

17
1

KGZ
P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0

2
1

GEO
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

7
3

USA
P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1

9
5

UKR
P1 P2 P3

5 5 0 0

13
0

IRI
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

7
3

USA
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

9
0

UKR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

7 VARNER J. (USA) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

8
3

UZB
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

5
1

CAN
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

8
1

UZB
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

2
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

6 0 4 2

2 GOGSHELIDZE George (GEO) 

Médaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

10
1

TJK
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

12
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

6 3 3 0

12
5

AZE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

13
0

IRI
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12 GAZYUMOV Khetag (AZE) 

Médaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 USA VARNER J.
2 UKR ANDRIITSEV  Valerii
3 GEO GOGSHELIDZE  George
3 AZE GAZYUMOV  Khetag
5 UZB KURBANOV  Kurban
5 IRI YAZDANI R.
7 KGZ MUSAEV  Magomed 
8 JPN ISOKAWA  Takao
9 RUS GADISOV  Abdusalam

10 CAN PLIEV  Khetag
11 MDA CEBAN  Nicolai
12 TJK ISKANDARI  Rustam
13 CUB CORTINA LACERRA J.
14 NGR BOLTIC  Sinivie
14 KAZ TIGIYEV  Taimuraz
16 TUR BALCI  Serhat
17 ASA TUAMOHELOA N.
18 BLR SHEIKHAU  Ruslan
19 EGY EMARA  S.


